
IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
ADA Room Identification/Informational 
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IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
Informational /Directional 

4" / 102mm 6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm

4" / 102mm 6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm

6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm

10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm

10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm
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IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
Informational /Directional 
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IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
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6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm
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P11 P12 P17 P21 P22

Common Pictograms

P32 P35 P36P31

ADA Regulatory 



IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
Room Identification with Modular - Palladium Rigid Vinyl Sheet

6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm 6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm

10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm
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Room Identification with Modular - Photopoly/Digital Print 

6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm 6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm

10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm
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2" / 51mm Modular
Qty: 1

Permanent Header

Permanent Footer

2" / 51mm Modular
Qty: 1

2" / 51mm Modular
Qty: 2

2" / 51mm Modular
Qty: 3

2" / 51mm Modular
Qty: 4

2" / 51mm Modular
Qty: 2

Permanent Header

Permanent Footer

2" / 51mm Modular; Qty: 3

Permanent Header

Permanent Footer

2" / 51mm Modular; Qty: 4
Permanent Header

Permanent Footer



IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
Room Identification with Window 

6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm

8" / 204mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm

8" / 204mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm

• Window Sizes available from ½"(12mm) to 5.5" (140mm)
• Windows widths are typically 1" (25mm) less the sign width
• Edge to Edge windows are available in painted signs.
• All signs come standard with a finger notch for easy removal.

• InPro Corporation does not provide printed window inserts
• Ready to print Microsoft Word® templates are available for
   download at inprocorp.com/templates
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IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
Room Identification with Slider Display

8" / 204mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm

8" / 204mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm

6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm

6" / 153mm 8" / 204mm 10" / 254mm 12" / 305mm
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• Slider Displays are available in height of 1"(25mm)  , 1.5” (38mm) and 2” (51mm)
• Slider displays are 1" (25mm) less the sign width.
• Slider display are printed to match the finish of the sign face.
• All slider display text is permanent and can not be changed or updated.



IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
Directories - Palldium Rigid Vinyl Sheet 
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18" / 458mm 24" / 607mm 36" / 915mm

18" / 458mm 24" / 607mm 36" / 915mm

1.5" / 38mm
 Modular Height
Qty: 4

1.5" / 38mm
 Modular Height
Qty: 8

1.5" / 38mm
 Modular Height
Qty: 15

1.5" / 38mm
 Modular Height
Qty: 20



IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection

1.5" / 38mm Modular Height
Qty: 5

1.5" / 38mm Modular Height
Qty: 10

1.5" / 38mm
 Modular Height
Qty: 15

1.5" / 38mm
 Modular Height
Qty: 24
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18" / 458mm 24" / 607mm 36" / 915mm

18" / 458mm 24" / 607mm 36" / 915mm

12" / 305mm 18" / 458mm 24" / 607mm

12" / 305mm 18" / 458mm 24" / 607mm

Directories - Digital Print

Permanent Header

Permanent Footer

Permanent Header

Permanent Footer

20
" /

 5
08

m
m

Permanent Header

Permanent Footer

Permanent Header

Permanent Footer



IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
Magnetic Modular Windows

14"
356mm

14" / 356mm 12" / 305mm

16"
407mm

20"
508mm

24" / 607mm 28" / 712mm

34" / 864mm 42" / 1067mm

20"
508mm

20"
508mm

20"
508mm

8.5" x 11"
(216mm x 280mm)
Landscape Insert

11" x 8.5"
(280mm x 216mm)
Portrait Insert

8.5" x 11"
(216mm x 280mm)

Landscape Inserts (x2)

11" x 8.5"
(280mm x 216mm)

Portrait Inserts (x2)

8.5" x 11"
(216mm x 280mm)

Landscape Inserts (x3)

11" x 8.5"
(280mm x 216mm)

Portrait Inserts (x3)



IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
Informational Window Sign

Letter

Legal

Ledger/Tabloid

12" / 305mm

12"
305mm

10" / 254mm

15"
381mm

16" / 407mm

14"
356mm

10" / 254mm

20"
508mm

16"
407mm

22"
559mm

20" / 508mm

14" / 356mm

8.5"  x 11"
(216mm x 280mm)
Window

11" x 8.5"
(280mm x 216mm)
Window

8.5" x 14"
(216mm x 356mm)
Window

14" x 8.5"
(356mm x 216mm)
Window

11" x 17"
(280mm x 432mm)
Window

17" x 11"
(432mm x 280mm)
Window



IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
Overhead Mounted

12"
305mm

9"
229mm

6"
153mm

6"
153mm

6"
153mm

6" H/ 153mm Overheads can accommodate up to (2) lines of 2" / 51mm Text

9"H/229mm Overheads can accommodate up to (3) lines of 2" / 51mm Text

12"H/305mm Overheads can accommodate up to (4) lines of 2" / 51mm Text

12"
305mm

12" 
305mm

9"
229mm

9"
229mm

36.00"
915mm

24.00"
607mm

48.00"
1220mm

60.00"
1524mm

72.00"
1829mm

36.00"
915mm

24.00"
607mm 48.00"

1220mm

60.00"
1524mm

72.00"
1829mm

36.00"
915mm

24.00"
607mm

48.00"
1220mm

60.00"
1524mm

72.00"
1829mm



IPC.1531/REV.3

Standard Sizes

Aspen Collection
Projection Mounted

4"
102mm

4" / 102mm 8" / 204mm

8" / 204mm 12" / 305mm

8" / 204mm 8" / 204mm

12" / 305mm

4"
102mm

6"
153mm

6"
153mm

8"
204mm

8" 
204mm

12"
305mm

• All Projection Signs are double sided
• Alternate bracket sizes available upon request

2" (50mm) 
Bracket

3" (76mm)
 Bracket

4" (102mm)
Bracket

6" (153mm)
Bracket

2" (50mm) 
Bracket

3" (76mm)
 Bracket

4" (102mm)
Bracket


